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2786/EB 7/2/2020/EB 7                                        22.01.2020

Fourth Year B. Pharm Degree Examination Supplementary December 2019

                                        Schedule for Practical

Centre : DPS, Cheruvandoor

Sl
no

Subject Date Time

1  

 

Pharmaceutical
Chemistry - VI

 

 

29/01/2020

 

 

8.30-
12.30

 

2  

 

Pharmaceutical
Analysis-II

 

 

24/01/2020

 

 

 

8.30-
12.30

3  

 

 

Industrial
Pharmacy-II

 

 

27/01/2020

 

 

12.30-
4.30 PM

4  

 

 

Pharmacy
Practice-II

 

 

25/01/2020

 

 

8.30-
12.30

 

 

 

5  

Pharmacognosy-
III

 

 

28/01/2020

 

 

8.30-
12.30

 

                                        JOHN A.

                    ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)

                   For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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